Unique Micro Design
Advanced Thinking Products
Model  M363
Multi Serial / Keyboard Wedge
User Manual
Document Reference : DOC-M363-UM
UMD Part Number : 6-0363-993-5
Issue : 3

18
——   Advanced Thinking Products Model 363 User
6. Ordering information and Accessories
M363 multi-function keyboard wedge (F00 firmware)
9-0363-002-3 K363-002 M363-F00 AT wedge, wand and cable
9-0363-003-1 K363-003 M363-F00 PS/2 wedge, wand, cables
9-0363-008-1 K363-008 M363-F00 IBM 319x Series wand,
cables (CA308,CA309)
9-0363-001-5 K363-001 M363-F00 multi-function wedge only
M363 Multi-function serial wedge (F02 firmware)
9-0363-006-5 K363-006 M363-F02 with plug pack and cables
9-0363-016-2 K363-016 M363-F02 serial wedge only
Multi-function wedge with LCD display
9-363-100-3 K363-100 M363-D216 wedge with display only
Cables and accessories
9-5202-020-2 CA202 5 pin DIN plug to 5 pin DIN plug (AT)
9-5226-020-0 CA226-2 PS/2 system cable (5 pin DIN plug to 6 pin
mini DIN plug)